Faculty of Law

Year Programme 2021: International Child Law

Programme
Leader

Campus

Semester

Module Code

Lecturers

Seminars

Venue

Assignment 1

Assignment 2

Examination

Ms C Feldhaus

PC

LLMK 812

Prof HJ Lubbe

2021/03/19

2021/04/16

Ms AGN Geduld

2021/04/03

2021/05/08

LLMK 811

Dr D Horsten

2021/03/22

2021/03/23

2021/03/24

2021/03/25

2021/05/21

LLMK 821

Prof K Beiter

2021/09/16

2021/09/30

2021/10/07

2021/10/21

LLMK 822

Adv R Koraan /
Ms C Feldhaus

2021/08/28

2021/09/18

2021/10/09

2021/10/23

MS Teams

2021/04/20

2021/05/17

2021/06/02

2021/04/05

2021/05/10

2021/06/23

2021/10/12

2021/10/26

Oral

2021/09/28

2021/10/23

2021/11/08




